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Women / XS / Older
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kelechi Unanwa2925
Rodina

9.200 9.500 9.3509.425 37.475
5 1T 4T 5T 1 

1 

Marisa Guzman2919
Rodina

9.300 8.900 9.4509.675 37.325
3T 17 1 1 2 

2 

Carolina Martinez2862
Classic

9.400 9.325 9.2009.350 37.275
1 4T 7 10T 3 

3 

Caroline Arangio2962
Twisters

9.050 9.200 9.3259.500 37.075
9T 8 3 8 4 

4 

Jenna Fan2900
Golden Bear

8.800 9.025 9.4009.650 36.875
14 12 2 3 5 

5 

Abigail Ozarov2978
Twisters

9.300 9.275 8.8509.400 36.825
3T 6 6 17T 6 

6 

Adriana Miller2904
Golden Bear

8.925 9.125 9.2009.425 36.675
12 10T 4T 10T 7 

7 

Laureana Dumas-Mayol2824
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 9.125 9.4259.300 36.600
15 10T 8 2 8T

8T

Grace Villa2822
CSC - Great Oaks

9.075 9.000 9.3509.175 36.600
8 13T 11 5T 8T

8T

Sophia Schooler2812
CGA

9.100 9.500 9.3758.500 36.475
7 1T 17T 4 10 

10 

Sophia Veytsman2921
Rodina

9.050 8.925 9.1759.225 36.375
9T 16 10 12 11 

11 

Sarai Cruz2805
American

9.125 9.150 9.1008.800 36.175
6 9 14 13T 12 

12 

Arielle Shimoni2982
Twisters

8.550 9.450 9.0009.150 36.150
17T 3 12 15 13 

13 

Kate Freeman2911
Redwood Empire

9.325 8.650 8.9259.050 35.950
2 18T 13 16 14 

14 

Estelle Babus2803
American

8.875 9.000 8.7759.275 35.925
13 13T 9 19 15 

15 

Halle Pope2885
Dream Xtreme

9.050 9.000 9.2258.500 35.775
9T 13T 17T 9 16 

16 

Raquel Cortes-Torres2922
Rodina

8.550 9.325 9.3508.450 35.675
17T 4T 19 5T 17 

17 

India Page2853
Central Coast

8.600 9.250 9.1008.100 35.050
16 7 20 13T 18 

18 

Riley Smethers2914
Redwood Empire

8.350 8.650 8.6508.700 34.350
19 18T 15 20 19 

19 

Karissa Patel2818
CSC - Great Oaks

8.225 8.100 8.8508.600 33.775
20 20 16 17T 20 

20 
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